Modern Classic Class Without Discontinuation

il No

UAE212
UAE 367
UAE151

UAEO006
UAE14

Pink Diamond
Southern Cross
Zephyr
Searenity

Songbird

Bernard de Wolfe

Thomas Sherwin
Benoit Dubarie
Quinn Kurtz
Betty Camacho

Fin
Code
FIN

FIN
FPA
FPA
FPA

Fin
Place

Modern Classic Class With Discontinuation

il No

UAE212
UAE 367
UAE14
UAE151
UAEOOG6

Pink Diamond
Southern Cross
Songbird
Zephyr

Searenity

Bernard de Wolfe
Thomas Sherwin
Betty Camacho
Benoit Dubarie

Quinn Kurtz

Fin
Code
FIN

FIN
FPA
FPA
FPA

Fin
Place

Fin Time

27Feb 06:04:25
27Feb 08:57:36
29Feb 07:48:44
28Feb 13:16:00
29Feb 15:01:20

Fin Time

27Feb 06:04:25
27Feb 08:57:36
29Feb 00:45:20
29Feb 04:48:44
28Feb 13:16:00

TCF
1.011

0.989
0.912
1.016
0.928

Elapsed
64:49:25

67:42:36
114:33:44
96:01:00
121:46:20

Elapsed
64:49:25

67:42:36
107:30:20
111:33:44
96:01:00

1.011
0.989
0.928
0.912
1.016

Corrected Place

65:32:12 1
66:57:55 2
104:28:51 3
97:33:11 4
113:0017 5

Corrected Place

65:32:12 1
66:57:55 2
99:45:55 3
101:44:41 4
97:33:11 5



